

3rd on A/C Bill

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Scanned with Ca

ABSTRACT OF COST

36

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Providing & Fixing of Working bench					
- Mark Pillars 12 Nos					
do			EI		
Qty vide TMBP (24)					
1.35 km G Rs 3813.42/km Rs					5156=60
Item 2/2 Reference Pillar					
do			EI		
Qty vide TMBP (24)					
1.35 km G Rs 1765.30/km Rs					2383=00
Item 3/3 clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means) including					
do			EI		
Qty vide TMBP (24)					
0.54 Hq G Rs 52970.33/Hq Rs					28604=00
Item 4/4 Excavation for Road					
- Way in soil using Manual Means for					
do			EI		
Qty vide TMBP (24)					
136.65 m ³ G Rs 75.57/m ³ Rs					10327=00
Item 5/5 Const. of Embankment with Material obtained from borrow pits with					
do			EI		
					T 7 46,470

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
490.87 m ³ G.Rs			190.57 m ³ Rs		33545=00
Item 6/6					
For 100 M Lead					
do		62			
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
1801.81 m ³ G.Rs			153.66 m ³ Rs		276866=00
Item 7/7					
Const. of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
with approved Material					
do		62			
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
888.28 m ³ G.Rs			192.25 m ³ Rs		170772=00
Item 8/8					
Const. of GSB by					
Providing Well					
graded Material					
spreading in Uniform					
do		62			
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
1500628.35 m ³ G.Rs			30.49.78 m ³ Rs		191632.9=00
Item 9/9					
Providing laying					
spreading and					
Compacting stone					
aggregates of specific					
do		62			

Continuation

T= 25,03,982=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
334.81 m ² GR			3223.15/m ² GR		1336247.00
Item 10/10 Providing and laying applying Primer coat with Bitumen Emulsion					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (26)					
4464.25 m ² GR			41.01/m ² GR		183079.00
Item 11/11 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMBP (26)					
4464.25 m ² GR			14.02/m ² GR		62589.00
Item 12/12 Providing laying and rolling of close graded Premix surface					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (26)					
214.92 m ² GR			4464.25/m ² GR		959457.00
Item 13/13 Const. of GSB by providing well graded Material spreading					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
15.94 m ² GR			3049.78/m ² GR		48613.00

Continuation

T-50,94,667
=W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 14/14 Providing laying & spreading and Compacting stone aggregates of specific	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
48.22 m ³ @ Rs 3993.15/m ³ Rs 192550=0					
Item 15/15 Const. of Unreinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavement thickness	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
102.67 m ³ @ Rs 7250					
Item 16/16 KM Stone	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
1.00 Nos @ Rs 2326.05/No Rs 2326=0					
Item 17/17 2.00 M Stone	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 623.93/No Rs 3744=0					
Item 18/18 Boundary Pillars	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
60.00 Nos @ Rs 512.20/No Rs 30732=0					

Continuation

T-60,68,638
=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 19/19 Providing and fixing of Retro Reflective Cautionary					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 4720.76/No					28325.00
Item 20/20 900 MM equilateral					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
4 Nos @ Rs 5203.94/No					20816.00
Item 21/21 600 MM x 450 MM					
Rectangular					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
2 Nos @ Rs 4595.38/No					9191.00
Item 22/22 Providing and laying of hot Applied thermoplastic compound 25 MM					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
236.00 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ²					170380.00

Continuation

T-62,97,350.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 23/25 Providing and laying hot Applied thermoplastic					
— do —		EI			
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
34.00 m ² GRs 721.95/m ² Rs					24546=00
Item 24/26 Planting of trees by the Road Side (Avenue trees)					
— do —		EI			
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
118.00 Nos GRs 842.62/No. Rs					99429=0
Item 25/25 Providing and laying of a Reinforced Cement concrete pipe					
— do —		EI			
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
30.00 M GRs 832.45/m Rs					24974=00
Item 26/26 Providing and erecting dissection					
— do —		EI			
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
1.00 Nos GRs 2994.01/No. Rs					2994=0

Continuation

T-64,49,293=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item 27/27 Providing and fixing of typical MMSy Trenching	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
4 Nos GR 11095.09/m ² Rs					44380=0
Item 28/28 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure up to	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
15.66 m ² GR 279.09/m ² Rs					4371=0
Item 29/29 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (31)					
2.85 m ² GR 5696.77/m ² Rs					16236=0
Item 30/30 PCC M-20-Providing concrete for Plain Reinforced	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (31)					
13.87 m ² GR 6574.08/m ² Rs					91182=0

Continuation

T-66,05,433=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 31/31 Providing and laying					
RCC Pipe HP-3					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (31)					
3.50 m GRs 2566.74/MRs 192512.00					
Item 32/32 Painting two					
Coats on New					
Surface					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (31)					
34.90 m ² GRs 150.17/M ² Rs 3496.00					
Item 33/33 E/W in excavation					
for foundation					
of structure					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (32)					
59.06 m ² GRs 279.09/M ² Rs 16483.00					
Item 34/34 Providing M-15					
as levelling course					
in foundation					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (32)					
5.92 m ² GRs 5696.77/M ² Rs 33725.00					

Continuation

T-66, 78, 3882

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 35/35 Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (32)					
61.22 m ³ @ Rs 6574.08/m ³					402465=P
Item 36/36 Providing and laying R.C.C Pipe NP-3 — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
15.00 M @ Rs 3589.85/M					53848=P
Item 37/37 Painting two coats on New Surface — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
117.12 m ² @ Rs 100.17/m ²					11732=P
					Rs 71,46,460=0
less 15.60% Below (-) 11,14,848=0					244=00
					Rs 60,31,612=0
Add 13% (GST+LC) (+) 7,84,107=0					60,21,529=00
					Rs 68,15,729=0
Add 1% SF (+) 68157=0					68,15,729=00
					Rs 68,83,884=0
less Previous Payment (-) 50,47,750=0					
					Rs 18,36,134=0

(M) Jha
02/02/22
JE

Continuation

CSP
24/02/22

18,36,103=00

Memo for Payment of Rs. 18,36,103 = w

-46

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D @ 8% —				1,46,888 = w	
IT @ 2% —				36,722 = w	
CGST @ 1% —				18,361 = w	
SGST @ 1% —				18,361 = w	
LC @ 1% —				18,361 = w	
ROD				1,77,748 = w	
S.F				29,722 = w	
			T.Dh	4,46,163 = w	
Net Pay. by CFMS				13,89,940 = w	
			T-RS	18,36,103 = w	
Passed for Rs 18,36,103 = w (Eighteen Lac thirty six thousand one hundred & three) only.					
Pay Rs 13,89,940 = w (Thirteen Lac eighty nine thousand nine hundred & four) only by CFMS.					

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. W.D.
Maharajganj

Sd/-
11.02.22